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Spice Grinder /UK

T 029711

W@N@ Grinder Cover
- 5

J—J 029713
Storage Lid 3 Req.’d

029712
Ginder Cup 3 Req.’d

029763
Cord Set

&— 029714

Foot 4 Req.’d

WSG30K Unit Assembly
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Catalog Model
WSG30K Same

Illustration #
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Part #
029741

029742
029743
029744
029745
029746
029747
029748
029749
029750
029751
029752
012409
013731
029753
029754
029755
029756
029757
029758
029759
029760
029761
029762

Waring Factory Service Center

314 Ella T. Grasso Ave.
Torrington, CT06790
Tele. 1-800-269-6640

Fax 860:496-9017

www.waringproducts.com

Description
Screw 4 Req.d

Stainless Steel Over Wrap
Main Housing

Bottom Cover

Interlock Switch

Spring

Micro Switch

Micro Switch Cover
Screw 2 Req,’d

Slide Switch Cover Assy.
Slide Switch

Screw 2 Req.d

Crimp Connector

Wire Tie

Capacitor

Cord Clamp

Screw 2 Req.d

Motor Assy. with rubber mounts
Screw 3 Req.’d

Washer 3 Req.’d

Rubber Motor Mounts 3 Req.’d
Wool Pad

Top Housing Cover
Coupling
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